Champ. de la Mediterranée (B)

Menton, France
27 Jun 1997, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: VEREIA
Colour:
Owner: Sardar

Name: PAS DE DEUX
Colour:

Owner:
Horsemanship
Syndicate

Name: D | VODKA
Colour:
Owner: Ragazzi

Name: JAWARA
GUASIMO
Colour:

Owner: Fogarin

Name: MARENA**
Colour:
Owner: Sax
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available
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